Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL

ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2020;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202006120002
40760

06/12/2020
02:14:29 PM

LAKE FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

JOHNSON
GARY R

30

25

Instr
#:20160627000
221960

Lot#:568
Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
FIFTH
SECTOR

202006120002
40750

06/12/2020
02:14:28 PM

LAKE FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

JOHNSON
GARY R

30

25

Instr
#:20160627000
221960

Lot#:568
Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
FIFTH
SECTOR

202009290004
40120

09/29/2020
02:17:56 PM

LAKE FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

36

35

Instr
#:20151021000
367500

Lot#:17
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

202009290004
40130

09/29/2020
02:17:57 PM

LAKE FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor

RELEASES

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
MANAGERS
LLC

36

35

Instr
#:20151021000
367480

Lot#:17
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR




