Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202006120002 40760	06/12/2020 02:14:29 PM	LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON GARY R			30	25	Instr #:20160627000 221960	Lot#:568 Book:30 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION FIFTH SECTOR
202006120002 40750	06/12/2020 02:14:28 PM	LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON GARY R			30	25	Instr #:20160627000 221960	Lot#:568 Book:30 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION FIFTH SECTOR
202009290004 40120	09/29/2020 02:17:56 PM	LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC			36	35	Instr #:20151021000 367500	Lot#:17 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
202009290004 40130	09/29/2020 02:17:57 PM	LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN CAPITAL MANAGERS LLC			36	35	Instr #:20151021000 367480	Lot#:17 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR